© 00 N O U b W N PP =

N NN N NNNNNNRERRRPPRRP R R RB R
© 00N OO L1 B WIN P O VWO NO WU HMAWN PR O

Homep 3aaBneHunn

2024/1321092843/
2024/1681108205/
2024/1898695997/
2024/8011312074/
2024/2453505959/
2024/4429206518/
2024/8135292265/
2024/9969881835/
2024/3468949466/
2024/1807501644/
2024/6998878866/
2024/1254680590/
2024/8783787872/
2024/4454329660/
2024/2075843684/
2024/6714094151/
2024/1905143346/
2024/9600275269/
2024/7734267267/
2024/8158441410/
2024/2415345920/
2024/1521372652/
2024/8396748372/
2024/7054127380/
2024/3513688845/
2024/2170508870/
2024/3890807833/
2024/7039878525/
2024/9025928315/

(ol7[e]

Mepeiima MNonnHa CepreeBHa
ApTeukana Huka AHapeeBHa
BEPE3OBCKAA NOJIMHA POMAHOBHA
Jasbinos [leHnc PycnaHosuy
Cobones AnekcaHap MBaHoBMY
AHTOCMHA EnnsaseTa AneKcaHApOBHA
JlesyeHKo Japba NropesHa
JlonyxoBa Buonetta AnekcaHapoBsHa
CynelimaHoBa Ap3bl J/leHAapoBHA
MonbknHa Munocnasa CtaHMCNaBOBHA
TepeweHko CBeTnaHa HMKonaeBHa
Bobposckmii Makcum Bnagmmumposuy
My3b Banepua ButanbesHa

benykosa Imunana BayecnasosHa
KPYNA AJIMHA TPUTOPBEBHA
KutnyxmH Muxaun AHgpeesuny
MoanoByeHKo AHactacua OnerosHa
ParynuHa Japba PycnaHoBHa

Tanbko AHHa BnagmmnposHa
MBeHTbeBa Banepua AHapeeBHa
Tamapau EsreHnin FOpbesuy

Hocosa Copus AnekceeBHa
ApxnymepoBsa dnb3apa [JnasepoBHa
JDemeatok Japba BnagumumposHa
OropPOAHUK KMPA BUKTOPOBHA
Jdynaw Buktopua BhagnmunposHa
IpblyaHOK Banepua AptemoBHa
KHA3eBa MNonnHa KoHCTaHTUHOBHA
KoHcTaHTMHOBA Jb3apa PyctemoBHa

OpuruHan
AOKYMeHTa

Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
[a
Ja
[a
Ja
[a
Ja
[a
Ja
[a
Ja
[a
Ja
[a

Jlbrota

Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het
Het

6an
4,4
4,368
4,3
4,25
4,25
4,176
4,158
4,111
4,105
4,105
4,1
4,1
4,053

3,952
3,947
3,947
3,895
3,889
3,842
3,842
3,81
3,75
3,65
3,632
3,579
3,556
3,45

na

O W O O O O O OO OO0 O 0O O 0O O 0O 0O O O o o o oo o o oo

na1

IS

w w woowdrdpobdrprppApd~pAPpPOPOWEDPEEM~EPMPOPLP WO SS

na2

(6,

A W W OO PP WO PSP WWPHSAPpOUIIOWWSSHSOULLWOULIOULPSOWLM

CpepgHnii bann3a bannsa bannsa MWrorosbiit

6ann
4,4
4,368
4,3
4,25
4,25
4,176
4,158
4,111
4,105
4,105
4,1
4,1
4,053
4
4
3,952
3,947
3,947
3,895
3,889
3,842
3,842
3,81
3,75
3,65
3,632
3,579
3,556
3,45



30 2024/6119043278/ ConpaTtkmHa AnéHa BukTopoBsHa Ja Het 3,3 0 3 3 3,3
31 2024/2401515526/  Taiupos Kagbip PymaHoBuY Ja Het 3,211 0 3 3 3,211



