

#	Номер заявления	ФИО	Оригинал документа	Льгота	Средний бал	Балл за ИД	Балл за ПД 1	Балл за ПД 2	Итоговый балл
1	2024/1321092843/	Перейма Полина Сергеевна	Да	Нет	4,4	0	4	5	4,4
2	2024/1681108205/	Артецкая Ника Андреевна	Да	Нет	4,368	0	4	5	4,368
3	2024/1898695997/	БЕРЕЗОВСКАЯ ПОЛИНА РОМАНОВНА	Да	Нет	4,3	0	0	0	4,3
4	2024/8011312074/	Давыдов Денис Русланович	Да	Нет	4,25	0	4	4	4,25
5	2024/2453505959/	Соболев Александр Иванович	Да	Нет	4,25	0	3	5	4,25
6	2024/4429206518/	Антосина Елизавета Александровна	Да	Нет	4,176	0	4	5	4,176
7	2024/8135292265/	Левченко Дарья Игоревна	Да	Нет	4,158	0	0	0	4,158
8	2024/9969881835/	Лопухова Виолетта Александровна	Да	Нет	4,111	0	4	3	4,111
9	2024/3468949466/	Сулайманова Арзы Лендаровна	Да	Нет	4,105	0	4	5	4,105
10	2024/1807501644/	Полькина Милослава Станиславовна	Да	Нет	4,105	0	4	4	4,105
11	2024/6998878866/	Терещенко Светлана Николаевна	Да	Нет	4,1	0	4	3	4,1
12	2024/1254680590/	Бобровский Максим Владимирович	Да	Нет	4,1	0	3	3	4,1
13	2024/8783787872/	Пузь Валерия Витальевна	Да	Нет	4,053	0	0	0	4,053
14	2024/4454329660/	Белукова Эмилия Вячеславовна	Да	Нет	4	0	4	5	4
15	2024/2075843684/	КРУПА АЛИНА ГРИГОРЬЕВНА	Да	Нет	4	0	0	0	4
16	2024/6714094151/	Житлухин Михаил Андреевич	Да	Нет	3,952	0	4	4	3,952
17	2024/1905143346/	Подловченко Анастасия Олеговна	Да	Нет	3,947	0	4	4	3,947
18	2024/9600275269/	Рагулина Дарья Руслановна	Да	Нет	3,947	0	4	3	3,947
19	2024/7734267267/	Талько Анна Владимировна	Да	Нет	3,895	0	4	3	3,895
20	2024/8158441410/	Ивентьева Валерия Андреевна	Да	Нет	3,889	0	4	4	3,889
21	2024/2415345920/	Тамарли Евгений Юрьевич	Да	Нет	3,842	0	4	4	3,842
22	2024/1521372652/	Носова София Алексеевна	Да	Нет	3,842	0	0	0	3,842
23	2024/8396748372/	Аджиумерова Эльзара Дляверовна	Да	Нет	3,81	0	4	3	3,81
24	2024/7054127380/	Демедюк Дарья Владимировна	Да	Нет	3,75	0	3	4	3,75
25	2024/3513688845/	ОГОРОДНИК КИРА ВИКТОРОВНА	Да	Нет	3,65	0	0	0	3,65
26	2024/2170508870/	Дудаш Виктория Владимировна	Да	Нет	3,632	0	0	0	3,632
27	2024/3890807833/	Грычанюк Валерия Артемовна	Да	Нет	3,579	0	3	3	3,579
28	2024/7039878525/	Князева Полина Константиновна	Да	Нет	3,556	3	3	3	3,556
29	2024/9025928315/	Константинова Эльзара Рустемовна	Да	Нет	3,45	0	3	4	3,45

30	2024/6119043278/	Солдаткина Алёна Викторовна	Да	Нет	3,3	0	3	3	3,3
31	2024/2401515526/	Тайиров Кадыр Руманович	Да	Нет	3,211	0	3	3	3,211